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Семестр 1
МИ2331 февраль март ноябрь
ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО 11 11 18 18 4 5 17 АТТ1 24 7 14 21 28

1 Анисимова (Максимова) Арина Игоревна 0 100 0
2 Афанасьева Алёна Алексеевна 0 87 0
3 Бисерова Наталья Александровна 0 100 0
4 Бойко Елизавета Сергеевна 0 100 0
5 Горшкова Ольга Евгеньевна 0 87 0
6 Дорофеева(Долматова) Анна Вячеславовна 0 0 0
7 Ивлева Екатерина Владимировна 0 100 0
8 Кунавина Анастасия Сергеевна 0 75 0
9 Мельникова Екатерина Сергеевна 0 50 0
10 Мусаева Илаха Вагиф кызы 0 66 0
11 Мясникова Татьяна Ивановна 0 75 0
12 Никифорова Анастасия Александровна 0 75 0
13 Носкова  Анастасия Андреевна 0 50 0
14 Окулова Маргарита Тимофеевна 0 87 0
15 Порошилова (Федосенко) Анастасия Андреевна 0 75
16 Прокопьева Кристина Алексеевна 0 100 0
17 Пыжова Валерия Александровна 0 0 0
18 Рево Анастасия Борисовна 0 0 0
19 Самофеева Юлия Владимировна 0 87 0
20 Суворова Александра Олеговна 0 75 0

21 Ужегова Анастасия Сергеевна 0 50 0

22 Чебыкина Екатерина Алексеевна 0 100 0
23 0 0 0
24 0 0 0
25 0 0 0
26 0 0 0
27 0 0 0
28 0 0 0
29 0 0 0
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30 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Анисимова (Максимова) Арина Игоревна 5 3 5 4 4 0 0
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2 Афанасьева Алёна Алексеевна 5 5 5 5 5 0 0
3 Бисерова Наталья Александровна 5 5 5 5 5 0 0
4 Бойко Елизавета Сергеевна 5 5 5 5 5 0 0
5 Горшкова Ольга Евгеньевна 4 5 4 5 5 0 0
6 Дорофеева(Долматова) Анна Вячеславовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Ивлева Екатерина Владимировна 5 5 5 5 5 0 0
8 Кунавина Анастасия Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Мельникова Екатерина Сергеевна 3 3 4 1 5 0 0
10 Мусаева Илаха Вагиф кызы 5 5 5 5 5 0 0
11 Мясникова Татьяна Ивановна 5 5 5 5 5 0 0
12 Никифорова Анастасия Александровна 5 5 5 5 5 0 0
13 Носкова  Анастасия Андреевна 5 5 5 5 5 0 0
14 Окулова Маргарита Тимофеевна 4 4 2 3 1 0 0
15 Порошилова (Федосенко) Анастасия Андреевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Прокопьева Кристина Алексеевна 5 5 5 5 5 0 0
17 Пыжова Валерия Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Рево Анастасия Борисовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Самофеева Юлия Владимировна 5 2 3 3 5 0 0
20 Суворова Александра Олеговна 5 5 5 5 5 0 0
21 Ужегова Анастасия Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Чебыкина Екатерина Алексеевна 3 5 5 5 4 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 90 v 0 5 0 90 0 45 10
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0 0 95,1 v 0 5 0 95 0 48 5
0 0 100 v 0 5 0 ### 0 50 0
0 0 100 v 0 5 0 ### 0 50 0
0 0 90,1 v 0 5 0 90 0 45 10
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 100 v 0 5 0 ### 0 50 0
0 0 28,1 0 0 0 28 0 14 72
0 0 58,8 v 0 3 0 59 0 29 41
0 0 87,3 v 0 5 0 87 0 44 13
0 0 90,6 v 0 5 0 91 0 45 9
0 0 90,6 v 0 5 0 91 0 45 9
0 0 81,3 v 0 5 0 81 0 41 19
0 0 67,6 0 4 0 68 0 34 32
0 0 28,1 0 0 0 28 0 14 72
0 0 100 v 0 5 0 ### 0 50 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 77,6 v 0 5 0 78 0 39 22
0 0 90,6 v 0 5 0 91 0 45 9
0 0 18,8 0 0 0 19 0 9 81
0 0 92,5 v 0 5 0 93 0 46 7,5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
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